JAG 1000 Utility Air Winch 7 J8,J MAchine

WORKS

° ° °
700328-8 Air Winch (Exploded View)
Tel: (705) 472-0430 Fax: (705) 472-5153
Email: info@jjmachineworks.com

Web: http://www.jjmachineworks.com

‘Ref. No.  Part No. ‘ Description ‘ Oty. ‘
1 900020-34  Capscrew, Hex HD. (1/2-13 x 1 1/2" LG) 3
2 900020-44  Capscrew, Hex HD. (1213 x 13/4"LG) 3
3 900302-4  Lockwasher (1/2") 14
‘4 130770 ‘Cover, End Bracket ‘ 1 ‘
5 900160-6  Hex Nut (5/8") 2
6 900302-64  Lockwasher (5/8") | 2]
8 900056-50  Bolt, Sq. HD. (5/8-11 x 2" LG) 2
9 940016-202  Ball Bearing | 2|
10 130764 Intermediate Gear - 84 Teeth 1
11 1330SP Key |1
12 130763 Intermediate Pinion Gear - 12 Teeth 1
13 130766 "Main Gear - 60 Teeth |1
14 130768 R.H. End Bracket 1
15 901261-1  Fitting, Grease Push-Type (1/8) |1
16 940003-206 |Ball Bearing 2
17 1313878 L.H. Support |1
18 1157189-9  Key 1
19 900502-62  Setscrew, Hollow HD. (5/8-11 x 1 1/4"LG) 2
20 130769 Drum 1
21 1139513-436 Washer |1
22 900020-25 | Capscrew, Hex Hd. (5/8-11 x 1 1/4" LG) 1
- A131391-2  Brake Handle Assembly | 1]
23 A131391  L.H. Handle Half |
24 AI31392  RH. Handle Half |1
25 902224-25  Capscrew, SOC. Hd. (1/4-20 x 1/2" LG) 3
26 900306-1  Lockwasher, Springer (1/4") | 2|
27 130760 Pin 1
28 AI31388  Brake Band Assembly | 1]
29 131389 Lining 1
30 900670-106  Rivets K
31 900160-4  Hex Nuts (3/8-16) 2
32 90002024  Capscrew, Hex HD. (12-13x 1 1/4"LG) 8
33 1139413-2  Number Plate 1
34 900257-19  Drive Screw (#8 x 3/8") 4

35 A130741 Frame 1




